ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

CASAGRANDE SPARE PARTS

Hydraulic Crawler Drills - Model C6

Hydraulic Crawler Drills

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
20501722 2" SWIVEL TAV 3.7 REF 22
20530812 P100 HYDR SYSTEM

22000645 TROLLEY WHEEL ASSY TAV 2.1.7 REF 1
22003505 DRIVE SELEEVE FOR FRONT

27330004 SEAL KIT TAV 1.66 REF 21
27330104 SEAL KIT TAV 21.3 REF 21
28201305 GASKET/SEAL

28201405 SEAL

28202305 GASKET/SEAL

31224901 ROTARY COVER CAP TAV 3.5 REF 13
35203201 SLEEVE

41000757 RING T1000 C6 TAV 3.4.2 REF 34
41006804 FLANGE TAV 3.4.3 REF 58
41029810 RING

41030101 C6/C7 FLANGER TAV 2.1.7 REF 12
41033710 RING TAV 3.7 REF 13
41033810 RING TAV 3.7 REF 11
41033910 RING TAV 3.7 REF 8
41034010 RING TAV 3.7 REF 2
41048210 RING TAV 6.2.1.1 REF 1
41056710 RING

41081310 RING

41082010 RING

41082110 RING

41082210 RING

41083201 FLANGE TAV 3.4.2 REF 89
42000801 SOCKET TAV 2.1.5 REF 2
42302926 BUSH TAV 3.4.3 REF 42
42305210 BUSH

42323503 BUSH

42326803 BUSH

42349101 RING TAV 3.4.2 REF 71
42349301 RING TAV 3.4.2 REF 72
42373301 RING TAV 3.5 REF 10

- Model C6

Page 1 of 8



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

Hydraulic Crawler Drills - Model C6

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
42373501 WASHER TAV 3.5 REF 16
42380701 BUSH - T1000-6V (New 423010807) TAV 3.5 REF 12
42390001 RING 35.5 X 2H11 032 TAV 3.4.2 REF 49
42391902 RING

42427301 ROLLER

42603812 SLIDING BLOCK (NEW 426) TAV 2.1.2 REF 5
45002157 SHAFT (NEW PN:450570021)

45041801 SHAFT T1000 6V B 60X55 TAV 3.4.2 REF 77
45044101 SHAFT TAV 3.7 REF 1
45101518 TOOTH WHEEL CROWN TAV 3.4.3 REF 22
45101618 TOOTHED WHEEL/CROWN TAV 3.4.3 REF 48
45103957 PINION

45301905 PINION TAV 3.4.3 REF 15
45303805 PINION

45305501 PINION TAV 3.4.2 REF 64
45400407 FEATHER KEY

45401207 FEATHER KEY

47007901 RING NUT 70X3X35-120

48305701 ALLUMIMIUM NAME PLATE

48306201 DATA PLATE TAV 3.4.1 REF 13
48328201 ALLUMIMIUM NAME PLATE

48413301 INSERT H:15/23

48417801 INSERT H:42/47

49103201 SPRING C6 TAV 3.5
49103301 SPRING TAV 3.5 REF 11
49103501 SPRING

49120501 SPRING TAV 3.4.2 REF 60
49123301 SPRING C6 TAV 3.5
49127101 SPRING

90401055 ENGINE MOUNTING

90801269 SOLENOID

90904012 SLEEVE TAV 3.4.2 REF 68
91407005 AC 1066 FLEXER CHAIN TAV 2.1.5 REF 1
91419005 CHAIN CONNECTING PIN TAV 2.1.5 REF 3
91510043 ACCELERATOR CABLE C-6

91901016 FLANGE

91901018 RING

92105203 HYD. GEAR PUMP TAV 1.5.3 REF 5

Page 2 of 8



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

Hydraulic Crawler Drills - Model C6

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
92129005 HYD GEAR MOTOR

92201026 HYDRAULIC PISTON PUMP TAV 1.5.3 REF 8
92202013 HYD. PISTON PUMP

92202082 HYD.PISTON PUMP A10VO7

92202086 Hyd. Piston Pump A10VO TAV 1.5.3 REF 6
92202090 HYD.PISTON PUMP A7VO16

92226027 HYD. PISTON MOTOR

92401054 MAIN RELIEF VALVE TAV 1.5.4 REF 14
92401148 PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE

92401175 VALVE

92401200 MAIN RELIEF VALVE

92403051 CHECK VALVE

92403077 CHECK VALVE

92407004 RELIEF VALVE TAV 2.1.8 REF 2
92407036 VALVE

92409071 VALVE VBSO DE FC NA 10

92409115 BALANCING VALVE TAV 1.6.5 REF 5
92432005 THEMOSTATIC VALVE

92614003 ENG. OIL FILTER TAV 6.1.5 REF 1
92614063 HYD. CARTRIDGE CR500/1

92614157 OIL FILTER CR500/02

92616002 FUEL FILTER TAV 6.1.5 REF 2
92618004 AIR FILTER 2415950 TAV 6.1.5 REF 4
92618044 BREATHER FILTER

95101010 BEARING

95101143 BEARING TAV 3.4.3 REF 5
95105008 BEARING 629-2RS TAV 3.4.3 REF 63
95105067 BEARING 6010 TAV 3.4.3 REF 57
95113019 BEARING 7210 BMP TAV 3.4.3 REF 14
95113021 BEARING 7211 BECBP TAV 3.4.3 REF 20
95113027 BEARING 7214B

95113035 BEARING 7218BECBP

95117102 BEARING TAV 3.7 REF 6
95117113 BEARING NU 224M C3 TAV 3.4.2 REF 35
95118041 BEARING NJ2212ETVP2 TAV 3.4.2 REF 76
95120204 BEARING NNF 5016B. 2LS

95125149 BEARING TAV 2.1.2 REF 2
95133009 BEARING 22212C TAV 3.4.2 REF 35

Page 3 of 8



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

Hydraulic Crawler Drills

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
95135002 BEARING

95135031 BEARING 22228 CC/W33

95139048 BEARING

95139170 BEARING 32936

95139174 BEARING 32938 TAV 3.9.1 REF 10
95139191 BEARING LM545849

95139192 BEARING EE 134100

95140034 BEARING 51410

95143020 BEARING 54205 20-47-31.5

95143501 ALIGNING SEAT WASHER U205

95161006 BEARING GE20ES TAV 2.1.9 REF 12
95172210 HEAD END ELEMENT TAV 1.4.4 REF 18
95180026 STEEL BALL - DIA 8 C6 TAV 3.4.3
95181007 RING NUT TAV 2.1.7 REF 6
95181022 RING NUT

95181062 WASHER TAV 3.7 REF 18
95181073 WASHER

95181086 RING NUT TAV 2.1.7 REF 7
95181209 RING TAV 3.7 REF 19
95183113 BEARING K35X42X30 TAV 3.4.3 REF 54
95301015 ELASTIC BUSH TAV 1.6.6 REF 19
95302105 INTERNAL RING 35X40X22

95302116 INTERNAL RING 40X45X20

95302135 INTERNAL RING 50X55X25

95302143 INTERNAL RING 55X60X25

95901005 LUBRICATOR TAV 1.2 REF 2
95901081 GREASE NIPPLE TAV 6.1.2 REF 2
96140017 PLUG IN PRESSURE TEST

96413002 TRACK GREASE NIPPLE TAV 5 REF 18
96505001 3/8" SUCTION VALVE

96801010 O -RING 18.77 X 1.78

96801012 O -RING 21.95 X 1.78

96801014 O -RING 28.3 X 1.78

96801031 O-RING

96801033 O-RING

96801035 O - RING 23.81 X 2.62

96801036 O - RING (25.07 X 2.62mm) TAV 3.4.2 REF 57
96801039 O-RING

- Model C6

Page 4 of 8



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

Hydraulic Crawler Drills - Model C6

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
96801040 O -RING 31.42 X 2.62

96801041 O - RING 32.99 X 2.62

96801042 GASKET OR- 3137D.L34.6 TAV 1.4.4 REF 9
96801043 O - RING 36.14 X 2.62

96801045 O-RING TAV 1.6.11 REF 4
96801052 O-RING TAV 3.4.3 REF 44
96801074 O-RING

96801078 O-RING 50,39 X 3,53 TAV 1.6.3 REF 9
96801095 GASKET OR-4287D.1.72 TAV 1.4.4 REF 12
96801096 O - RING (73.03 X 3.53mm) TAV 3.4.3 REF 60
96801102 O-RING TAV 2.1.2 REF 19
96801105 O-RING B5-239 TAV 3.7 REF 9
96801106 O-RING TAV 3.12.2 REF 5
96801124 O-RING TAV 3.4.2 REF 78
96801125 O-RING

96801131 O-RING # 4900

96801150 O-RING

96801154 O-RING TAV 1.6.11 REF 12
96801160 O-RING

96801161 O-RING TAV 1.6.3 REF 12
96801162 O-RING

96801167 O-RING TAV 1.6.8 REF 12
96801237 O-RING

96801250 O-RING

96801285 O-RING

96801298 O - RING (291.69 X 3.5mm) TAV 3.4.2 REF 22
96801303 O - RING (101.27 X 2.6mm) TAV 3.4.2 REF 44
96802008 GASKET / SEAL P114 CHUCK JET GROUTING
96802762 GASKET SEAL TAV 1.4.4 REF 14
96802763 GASKET SEAL TAV 1.6.11 REF 14
96803402 GASKET SEAL TAV 3.12.3 REF 7
96803512 GASKET SEAL TAV 1.6.11 REF 11
96804013 GASKET SEAL TAV 3.12.3 REF 8
96804613 GASKET SEAL TAV 3.12.3 REF 8
96804649 GASKET SEAL TAV 3.12.2 REF 6
96804982 GASKET X PISTOPODPE TAV 1.4.4 REF 8
96804986 GASKET SEAL TAV 1.6.8 REF 8
96804989 GASKET SEAL TAV 1.6.3 REF 11

Page 5 of 8



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

Hydraulic Crawler Drills

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
96805065 SEAL RING TAV 2.1.2 REF 3
96805066 OIL- SEAL TAV 3.4.3 REF 2
96805073 SEAL RING 110X130X12

96805076 SEAL RING TAV 3.4.2 REF 8
96805089 SEAL 180 X 210 X 16 TAV 3.9.1 REF 11
96805091 SEAL RING 200X225X15

96805092 OIL SEAL 200X230X15MM

96805101 SEAL RING 120X150X12

96805197 SEAL

96805240 SEAL - RING

96806009 SCRAPER RING TAV 3.12.3 REF 9
96806132 SCRAPER RING TAV 3.12.2 REF 11
96806403 SCRAPER RING SWP 6075 TAV 1.6.3 REF 17
96806409 SEAL RASCH SWP 4560 TAV 1.4.4 REF 17
96806410 SCRAPER RING TAV 1.6.11 REF 18
96807006 SEAL BK 4287 TAV 1.4.4 REF 13
96807146 RING TAV 3.12.3 REF 10
96807198 ANTIEXTRUSION RING TAV 1.6.11 REF 13
96807205 ANTIEXTRUSION RING TAV 1.6.3 REF 13
96807211 ANTIEXTRUSION RING TAV 1.6.8 REF 13
96808015 GUIDE RING P114 CHUCK

96808017 GUIDE RING TAV 3.12.2 REF 9
96808069 GUIDE RING TAV 1.4.4 REF 10
96808070 GUIDE RING TAV 1.6.11 REF 10
96808087 GUIDE RING TAV 1.6.13 REF 10
96814002 GASKET SEAL DPC 120100 TAV 1.6.3 REF 8
96814004 GASKET SEAL TAV 1.4.4 REF 11
96814050 SEAL I/GR-0450-B-55/44

96814051 GASKET SEAL TAV 1.6.11 REF 5
96815211 GASKET/SEAL TAV 3.12.2 REF 7
96817199 OIL SEAL TAV 3.7 REF 4
96817209 SEAL RING

96817220 RING

96817233 SEAL RING

96830016 SEAL-RING (A460/500/20 DIN3760)

96901043 PIPE LOCKING CLAMP .

96911014 SEAL KIT FOR AIR/WATER

97404084 ELECTRIC CONTACT ELEME

- Model C6

Page 6 of 8



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

Hydraulic Crawler Drills - Model C6

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
97408043 CONNECTOR TAV 1.5.1 REF 12
97705027 DEVICE

97903134 BOBBINA 13DC VDR

99012013 SCREW

99052199 SCREW TAV 3.5 REF 17
99202114 M12 X 50 CAP SCREW

99202127 SCREW 14X30 ZINC TROP

99202134 M14 X 70 CAP SCREW

99202157 SCREW

99202242 SCREW

99364027 SCREW 5X12

99364036 SCREW 6X10

99641010 NUT TAV 2.1.2 REF 7
99735005 WASHER TAV 2.1.5 REF 6
99762005 WASHER TAV 3.15 REF 2
99785008 WASHER M14 ZINC TROP TAV 3.5 REF 4
99791008 WASHER TAV 1.5.2 REF 2
99815024 WASHER M4

99815030 WASHER TAV 1.1.3REF7
99835021 SEEGER

99835053 SEEGER TAV 2.1.2 REF 7
99835104 SEEGER 50X2 TAV 3.4.3 REF 59
99845054 CIRCLIP TAV 2.1.2 REF 4
99845115 SEEGER 80X2.5 TAV 3.4.3 REF 56
99865102 SPRING PIN 6873 D 8X30

99865119 SPRING PIN TAV 3.7 REF 7
99871062 CILINDRICAL SPRING C6 TAV 3.4.3
99871069 CILINDRICAL SPRING C6 TAV 3.4.2
99891159 SLOT KEY

99891602 SLOT KEY TAV 3.4.3 REF 8
99900004 LUBRICATOR M10 TAV 2.1.2 REF 20
412510016 FLANGE (Ex PN:41201651)

422040117 PIN P114 CHUCK TAV 3.9.1 REF 18
484010260 INSERT 0348D-89 JET GROUTING
484010265 INSERT D101 P114 JET GROUTING
7115050037 RUBBER BOOT

7115050090 RUBBER BELLOWS

7115090011 GASKET/SEAL

Page 7 of 8



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD

Hydraulic Crawler Drills - Model C6

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference
7115090012 GASKET/SEAL

7115090013 GASKET/SEAL

7115090014 GASKET/SEAL

7115090026 GASKET

C20016 COMPRESSION SPRING OD1
C20024 C6 ROTARY COVER

C20031 JET GROUTING TIMER BOX
C50020 WIRE ROPE 9.5MM DIA.LT
C50027 OIL SEAL (70X90X8)

C50033 SEAL-KIT FOR PUMP TAP2
C50051 ADAPTOR 3 1/2"

C50052 ADAPTOR

C50067 M10 DISC WASHERS

C50088 OIL SEAL 70 X 110 X 12
C50104 BOLT M10 X 40

C50105 SHCS M12 X 50

Page 8 of 8



